
Third	Australian	ConferenceThird	Australian	ConferenceThird	Australian	ConferenceThird	Australian	ConferenceThird	Australian	ConferenceThird	Australian	ConferenceThird	Australian	Conference

Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?Tourism	–	Agent	for	Peace?

Saturday,	July	15,	2006Saturday,	July	15,	2006Saturday,	July	15,	2006

Venue:	 	 	 Avillion	Hotel,	Cnr	Liverpool	and	Pitt	Streets,	SydneyAvillion	Hotel,	Cnr	Liverpool	and	Pitt	Streets,	SydneyAvillion	Hotel,	Cnr	Liverpool	and	Pitt	Streets,	SydneyAvillion	Hotel,	Cnr	Liverpool	and	Pitt	Streets,	SydneyAvillion	Hotel,	Cnr	Liverpool	and	Pitt	Streets,	SydneyAvillion	Hotel,	Cnr	Liverpool	and	Pitt	Streets,	SydneyAvillion	Hotel,	Cnr	Liverpool	and	Pitt	Streets,	Sydney

Registration	Fee:		 IIPT	Members	$75,	Non-members	$95,	Students	$55IIPT	Members	$75,	Non-members	$95,	Students	$55IIPT	Members	$75,	Non-members	$95,	Students	$55IIPT	Members	$75,	Non-members	$95,	Students	$55IIPT	Members	$75,	Non-members	$95,	Students	$55IIPT	Members	$75,	Non-members	$95,	Students	$55IIPT	Members	$75,	Non-members	$95,	Students	$55
	 	 	 Includes:	Arrival	refreshments,	morning	and	afternoon	teas	and	lunch.Includes:	Arrival	refreshments,	morning	and	afternoon	teas	and	lunch.Includes:	Arrival	refreshments,	morning	and	afternoon	teas	and	lunch.Includes:	Arrival	refreshments,	morning	and	afternoon	teas	and	lunch.Includes:	Arrival	refreshments,	morning	and	afternoon	teas	and	lunch.Includes:	Arrival	refreshments,	morning	and	afternoon	teas	and	lunch.Includes:	Arrival	refreshments,	morning	and	afternoon	teas	and	lunch.Includes:	Arrival	refreshments,	morning	and	afternoon	teas	and	lunch.

Program:		 	 8.00	am	–	8.45	am	Registration8.00	am	–	8.45	am	Registration8.00	am	–	8.45	am	Registration
	 	 	 9.00	am	–	5.30pm	Conference9.00	am	–	5.30pm	Conference
	 	 		 	 		 	 	 7.00	pm			Dinner		$55	pp	Guests	welcome7.00	pm			Dinner		$55	pp	Guests	welcome7.00	pm			Dinner		$55	pp	Guests	welcome

Accommodation: Avillion	Hotel	special	rate	is	$215	for	Deluxe	roomAvillion	Hotel	special	rate	is	$215	for	Deluxe	roomAvillion	Hotel	special	rate	is	$215	for	Deluxe	roomAvillion	Hotel	special	rate	is	$215	for	Deluxe	roomAvillion	Hotel	special	rate	is	$215	for	Deluxe	roomAvillion	Hotel	special	rate	is	$215	for	Deluxe	room
	 	 	 Email	avillion@avillion.com.au	

IIPT	Conference	Registration	Form	&	Tax	Invoice	–	15	July	2006	IIPT	Conference	Registration	Form	&	Tax	Invoice	–	15	July	2006	IIPT	Conference	Registration	Form	&	Tax	Invoice	–	15	July	2006	IIPT	Conference	Registration	Form	&	Tax	Invoice	–	15	July	2006	IIPT	Conference	Registration	Form	&	Tax	Invoice	–	15	July	2006	

Name(s)Name(s)........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Position………………….………………………Position………………….………………………Position………………….………………………..............CompanyCompany ......................................................................................

Address .............................................................................................................................................................................

Phone	(					).............................................Fax	(					) ........................................... Email ........................................................

Conference	No.	attending	(										)		$ ..................................Dinner	No.	attending	(										)				$ .........................................

										Enclosed	is	cheque	for	$........................................... made	payable	to	IIPT	(Australia)	Inc	

or	please	charge														Visa														Mastercard	for	$...................................

Card	No.	_	_	_	_			_	_	_	_				_	_	_	_				_	_	_	_																										

Name	on	Card........................................................................................Expiry	Date ........................................................

Signature .......................................................................................................... Date ........................................................

Please	mail	with	payment	to:		IIPT	(Australia)	Inc,	GPO	Box	670,	Sydney	NSW	2001	
(ABN74	168	052	823)	Please	retain	a	copy	for	your	records.

Inquiries:		Daphne	Lowe	Kelley,	Phone/Fax	(02)	9719-3080		Email	lowekelley@bigpond.com

IIPT – International Institute for Peace through Tourism
(Australia) Incorporated

										Enclosed	is	cheque	for	$

or	please	charge														Visa														Mastercard	for	$or	please	charge														Visa														Mastercard	for	$


